250
PU
M
PS
 -
A
B
OV

external threads for quick-connect unions
Featured Highlights
Ordering Information
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.
P/N 200174.Awww.p65warnings.ca.gov.
ADVERTENCIA: Cáncer y Daño Reproductivo.
CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING
AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer
et des Dommages au Système Reproducteur.
Product Discharge Voltage Full load amps HP Cord Pipe Weight
DOE COMPLIANT SINGLE-SPEED TEFC - CORD W/ STANDARD PLUG
348196SR Vertical 115 11.0 1 3' STD 1.5" 28.5
348200SR Horizontal 115 11.0 1 3' STD 1.5" 28.5
DOE COMPLIANT SINGLE-SPEED TEFC - CORD W/ TWIST LOCK PLUG
348195SR Vertical 115 11.0 1 3' TWL 1.5" 28.5
348199SR Horizontal 115 11.0 1 3' TWL 1.5" 28.5
DOE COMPLIANT SINGLE-SPEED TEFC - NO CORD
348198SR Vertical 115 11.0 1 None 1.5" 28.5
348202SR Horizontal 115 11.0 1 None 1.5" 28.5
CSA SINGLE-SPEED TEFC - CORD W/ STANDARD PLUG - NOT FOR SALE IN THE USA
348197SR Vertical 115 11.0 1 25' STD 1.5" 28.5
348201SR Horizontal 115 11.0 1 25' STD 1.5" 28.5
SINGLE-SPEED 230V - NO CORD - NOT FOR SALE IN THE USA
340056SR Vertical 230 5.0 3/4 None 1.5" 23.5
340057SR Vertical 230 6.2 1 None 1.5" 23.0